UNO Invitational

Dates: Sep 1-2, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6090

Pos.

O~NO O~ WNBRE

School

ND State
Nebraska

S. Dakota
Northern lowa
Omaha
Drake
Creighton

N. Dakota

Rnd 1

302
301
307
320
313
322
316
317

Rnd 2

292
289
305
309
318
316
314
329

Rnd 3

298
309
312
301
312
309
324
311

Total To Par
892 +28
899 +35
924 +60
930 +66
943 +79
947 +83
954 +90
957 +93

» BIRDIEFIRE
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UNO Invitational

Dates: Sep 1-2, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6090

Pos.

T6
T13
T21

T13
T21
T24
T29

T13
T17
T24
T24
31

28
T 36
40
T 45

T9
T32
T 36
41

T 45

23

T32
T 36
T42
T 45

T9
39

T42
T 48
T51

School

ND State
Natalie Roth
Taylor McCorkle
Alexis Thomas
Emma Groom
Camryn Roadley

Nebraska

Kate Smith
Audrey Judd
Haley Thiele
Annie Sritragul
Jessica Haraden

S. Dakota

Lexi Petersen
Karli Kerrigan
Sunny Kilian
Jennifer Vincent
Katie Bartlett

Northern lowa
Emily Snelling
Sydney Eaton
Paige VanDyk
Hannah Bermel
Maddie Bertsch

Omaha

Megan Vetrovsky
Jordan York
Hannah Hunke
Samantha Chong
Mandy Boyle

Drake

Grace Dunn
Aimee Gerschke
Sam Paulak
Brooke Miller
Madison Glennie

Creighton
Sarah Eversman
Sydney Gillespie
Caroline Lake
Amelia Lee
Margaret Hickey

N. Dakota

Jenna Janu
Ashlyn Guggisberg
Ally Rogers

Haily Abel

Hanna Peterson

Rnd 1

302
71
75
78
79
78

301
76
78
72
76
v

307
7
74
81
79
v

320
79
81
83
78
82

313
73
76
85
85
79

322
79
79
85
80
84

316
79
v
80
80
87

317
73
81
81
87
82

Rnd 2

292
73
73
71
76
75

289
70
70
77
73
76

305
75
78
74
78
83

309
76
79
78
78
77

318
75
81
79
83
86

316
75
82
80
85
79

314
72
81
80
86
81

329
83
83
86
77
88

Rnd 3

298
70
75
78
75
81

309
75
7
78
80
79

312
7
78
79
79
78

301
75
71
75
80
80

312
80
80
77
75
83

309
75
79
76
79
85

324
84
82
81
81
80

311
73
78
80
85
80

Total

892
214
223
227
230
234

899
221
225
227
229
232

924
229
230
234
236
238

930
230
231
236
236
239

943
228
237
241
243
248

947
229
240
241
244
248

954
235
240
241
247
248

957
229
242
247
249
250

To Par

+28
2
+7
+11
+14
+18

+35
+5
+9
+11
+13
+16

+60
+13
+14
+18
+20
+22

+66
+14
+15
+20
+20
+23

+79
+12
+21
+25
+27
+32

+83
+13
+24
+25
+28
+32

+90
+19
+24
+25
+31
+32

+93
+13
+26
+31
+33
+34

» BIRDIEFIRE
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UNO Invitational

Dates: Sep 1-2, 2017

Pos.

T13
T17
T19
T24
T29
T32
T32
T 42
T 48
T 48
T51
53

54

55

Name

Sydney Bormann
Cassidy Laidlaw
Noor Ahmed

Natc Srimaneerungroj
Samantha Langford
Lexi Geolat

Sarah McMichael
Emily Gillman
Kelsey Johnson
Abby Dufrane

Julia Hall

Brooke Pierson
Anne Gradoville
Hailey Bermel
Haley Wineman

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6090
School Rnd 1
S. Dak. St 76
S. Dak. St 77
Nebraska 76
S. Dak. St 79
Omaha 76
ND State 80
Northern lowa 83
Nebraska 73
Creighton 81
S. Dakota 81
S. Dakota 82
S. Dak. St 85
Northern lowa 83
Northern lowa 89
Omaha 84

Rnd 2

73
76
79
77
82
82
80
86
84
79
93
83
88
86
88

Rnd 3

77
7
76
76
78
76
7
81
82
89
74
82
81
82
89

Total

226
230
231
232
236
238
240
240
247
249
249
250
252
257
261

To Par

+10
+14
+15
+16
+20
+22
+24
+24
+31
+33
+33
+34
+36
+41
+45

» BIRDIEFIRE
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UNO Invitational

Dates: Sep 1-2, 2017

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6090

Pos.

oO~NO OB~ WNBRE

Pos.

o0 wWNER

[ee]

13

17

19

Top 20 Teams

ND State
Nebraska

S. Dakota
Northern lowa
Omaha
Drake
Creighton

N. Dakota

Top 20 Players

Natalie Roth
Kate Smith
Taylor McCorkle
Audrey Judd
*Sydney Bormann
Alexis Thomas
Haley Thiele
Megan Vetrovsky
Grace Dunn

Lexi Petersen
Annie Sritragul
Jenna Janu
Emily Snelling
Emma Groom
Karli Kerrigan
*Cassidy Laidlaw
*Noor Ahmed
Sydney Eaton

*Natc Srimaneerungroj

Jessica Haraden

School

ND State
Nebraska

ND State
Nebraska

S. Dak. St

ND State
Nebraska
Omaha
Drake

S. Dakota
Nebraska

N. Dakota
Northern lowa
ND State

S. Dakota

S. Dak. St
Nebraska
Northern lowa
S. Dak. St
Nebraska

Rnd 1

302
301
307
320
313
322
316
317

Rnd 1

71
76
75
78
76
78
72
73
79
7
76
73
79
79
74
7
76
81
79
i

Rnd 2

292
289
305
309
318
316
314
329

Rnd 2

73
70
73
70
73
71
77
75
75
75
73
83
76
76
78
76
79
79
77
76

Rnd 3

298
309
312
301
312
309
324
311

Rnd 3

70
75
75
e
v
78
78
80
75
e
80
73
75
75
78
e
76
71
76
79

Total

892
899
924
930
943
947
954
957

Total

214
221
223
225
226
227
227
228
229
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
231
231
232
232

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

+28
+35
+60
+66
+79
+83
+90
+93

To Par

-2
+5
+7
+9
+10
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
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UNO Invitational
Dates: Sep 1-2, 2017

Team Statistics

Round: 3

PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES
Northern lowa 2.95 -1 BIRDIES
ND State 3.15 +3 ND State 12
Drake 3.15 +3 Northern lowa 11
Omaha 3.25 +5 Nebraska 11
S. Dak. St 3.25 +4 S. Dakota 10
Nebraska 3.25 +5 N. Dakota 9
N. Dakota 3.30 +6 S. Dak. St 8
S. Dakota 3.32 +9 Creighton 8
Creighton 3.45 +9 Omaha 7
PAR 4 SCORING Drake 5
S. Dak. St 4.25 +10 PARS
Northern lowa 4.30 +15 S. Dakota 71
N. Dakota 4.40 +20 ND State 54
(l\;Ian ;t‘zte jjg :gi Drake 53
omare 4-51 1a6 Northern lowa 51

. . Nebraska 49
Nebraska 4.52 +26 Omaha 47
Drake 4.52 +26 N. Dakota 46
Creighton 4.58 +29 Creighton 37
PAR 5 SCORING S. Dak. St 35
ND State 4.75 -5
Nebraska 4.90 -2
S. Dakota 5.18 +5
Drake 5.25 +5
Omaha 5.30 +6
Northern lowa 5.35 +7
N. Dakota 5.50 +10
Creighton 5.50 +10
S. Dak. St 5.62 +10

~BIRDIEFIRE 1



UNO Invitational
Dates: Sep 1-2, 2017

Pos.

OO WN PR

[ee]

13

17

19

21

23
24

28
29

31
32

36

39
40
41
42

45

48

51

53

54
55

Name

Natalie Roth
Kate Smith
Taylor McCorkle
Audrey Judd
*Sydney Bormann
Alexis Thomas
Haley Thiele
Megan Vetrovsky
Grace Dunn

Lexi Petersen
Annie Sritragul
Jenna Janu
Emily Snelling
Emma Groom
Karli Kerrigan
*Cassidy Laidlaw
*Noor Ahmed
Sydney Eaton

*Natc Srimaneerungroj

Jessica Haraden
Sunny Kilian
Camryn Roadley
Sarah Eversman
*Samantha Langford
Jennifer Vincent
Hannah Bermel
Paige VanDyk
Jordan York
Katie Bartlett
*Lexi Geolat
Maddie Bertsch
Sydney Gillespie
*Sarah McMichael
Aimee Gerschke
*Emily Gillman
Sam Paulak
Caroline Lake
Hannah Hunke
Ashlyn Guggisberg
Samantha Chong
Brooke Miller
Amelia Lee
*Kelsey Johnson
Ally Rogers
Mandy Boyle
Madison Glennie
Margaret Hickey
*Abby Dufrane
Haily Abel

*Julia Hall

Hanna Peterson
*Brooke Pierson
*Anne Gradoville
*Hailey Bermel
*Haley Wineman

Round: 3
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6090

School Rnd 1
ND State 71
Nebraska 76
ND State 75
Nebraska 78
S. Dak. St 76
ND State 78
Nebraska 72
Omaha 73
Drake 79
S. Dakota 77
Nebraska 76
N. Dakota 73
Northern lowa 79
ND State 79
S. Dakota 74
S. Dak. St 77
Nebraska 76
Northern lowa 81
S. Dak. St 79
Nebraska 77
S. Dakota 81
ND State 78
Creighton 79
Omaha 76
S. Dakota 79
Northern lowa 78
Northern lowa 83
Omaha 76
S. Dakota 77
ND State 80
Northern lowa 82
Creighton e
Northern lowa 83
Drake 79
Nebraska 73
Drake 85
Creighton 80
Omaha 85
N. Dakota 81
Omaha 85
Drake 80
Creighton 80
Creighton 81
N. Dakota 81
Omaha 79
Drake 84
Creighton 87
S. Dakota 81
N. Dakota 87
S. Dakota 82
N. Dakota 82
S. Dak. St 85
Northern lowa 83
Northern lowa 89
Omaha 84

Rnd 2

73
70
73
70
73
71
7
75
75
75
73
83
76
76
78
76
79
79
7
76
74
75
72
82
78
78
78
81
83
82
7
81
80
82
86
80
80
79
83
83
85
86
84
86
86
79
81
79
7
93
88
83
88
86
88

Rnd 3

70
75
75
7
7
78
78
80
75
7
80
73
75
75
78
7
76
71
76
79
79
81
84
78
79
80
75
80
78
76
80
82
7
79
81
76
81
7
78
75
79
81
82
80
83
85
80
89
85
74
80
82
81
82
89

Total

214
221
223
225
226
227
227
228
229
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
231
231
232
232
234
234
235
236
236
236
236
237
238
238
239
240
240
240
240
241
241
241
242
243
244
247
247
247
248
248
248
249
249
249
250
250
252
257
261

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

-2
+5
+7
+9
+10
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+18
+18
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+25
+26
+27
+28
+31
+31
+31
+32
+32
+32
+33
+33
+33
+34
+34
+36
+41
+45
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UNO Invitational

Dates: Sep 1-2, 2017
Player Statistics for Round 3

PAR 3 SCORING

Natalie Roth
Sydney Eaton
Aimee Gerschke
Sydney Gillespie
Lexi Geolat
Noor Ahmed
Paige VanDyk
Kate Smith
Sunny Kilian
Hanna Peterson
Emily Snelling
Caroline Lake
Jordan York
Hannah Bermel
Katie Bartlett

PAR 4 SCORING

Jenna Janu

Natc Srimaneerungroj
Julia Hall

Sydney Eaton
Emily Snelling
Sam Paulak
Taylor McCorkle
Samantha Chong
Cassidy Laidlaw
Brooke Miller
Emma Groom
Sydney Bormann
Ally Rogers
Grace Dunn
Natalie Roth

PAR 5 SCORING

Audrey Judd
Samantha Langford
Camryn Roadley
Emily Gillman
Haley Thiele
Natalie Roth
Sydney Eaton
Hannah Hunke
Sarah McMichael
Emma Groom
Karli Kerrigan
Jennifer Vincent
Alexis Thomas
Sunny Kilian
Amelia Lee

ND State
Northern lowa
Drake
Creighton

ND State
Nebraska
Northern lowa
Nebraska

S. Dakota

N. Dakota
Northern lowa
Creighton
Omaha
Northern lowa
S. Dakota

N. Dakota

S. Dak. St

S. Dakota
Northern lowa
Northern lowa
Drake

ND State
Omaha

S. Dak. St
Drake

ND State

S. Dak. St

N. Dakota
Drake

ND State

Nebraska
Omaha

ND State
Nebraska
Nebraska

ND State
Northern lowa
Omaha
Northern lowa
ND State

S. Dakota

S. Dakota

ND State

S. Dakota
Creighton

2.25
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.10
4.10
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30

4.25
4.25
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
5.00
5.00
5.00

'
[N

mmmmmmm

EAGLES

BIRDIES

Natalie Roth
Samantha Chong
Kate Smith

Natc Srimaneerungroj
Audrey Judd
Sydney Eaton
Samantha Langford
Emily Gillman
Camryn Roadley
Sunny Kilian

Taylor McCorkle
Jenna Janu

Maddie Bertsch
Jordan York

Lexi Petersen

PARS

Emma Groom
Julia Hall

Grace Dunn
Emily Snelling
Alexis Thomas
Hannah Hunke
Sarah McMichael
Sam Paulak
Jessica Haraden
Cassidy Laidlaw
Brooke Miller
Megan Vetrovsky
Sydney Eaton
Jenna Janu

Katie Bartlett

ND State
Omaha
Nebraska

S. Dak. St
Nebraska
Northern lowa
Omaha
Nebraska

ND State

S. Dakota

ND State

N. Dakota
Northern lowa
Omaha

S. Dakota

ND State

S. Dakota
Drake
Northern lowa
ND State
Omaha
Northern lowa
Drake
Nebraska

S. Dak. St
Drake
Omaha
Northern lowa
N. Dakota

S. Dakota

» BIRDIEFIRE
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14
14
14
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
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UNO Invitational

Dates: Sep 1-2, 2017

Course Statistics

Post Round 3

Round 3 - ArborLinks

=3

©CO~NOOUDMWNEL ©T

Par

APhOPOPARDPOAOAOSMADPOPNOWSMO

Doubl
Yard e Eag Eagle
S les s

483
293
150
490
357
170
341
357
371
497
117
370
365
155
380
504
339
351

Round 2 - ArborLinks

=k

©CO~NOUNWNELE O©T

Par

ArhOPPOPAPROAORAD_MDPPOPNAOWdAO

Doubl
Yard e Eag Eagle
S les S

483
293
150
490
357
170
341
357
371
497
117
370
365
155
380
504
339
351

Birdie
s

7

12

2

11

NN WERPONWONAN

w b~

Birdie

NWANOOOWNREFRPONWNOOOIONOOOIT O

Pars

30
21
32
25
33
41
31
20
30
35
34
23
25
25
31
31
33
20

Pars

36
33
31
27
32
30
36
15
22
31
40
32
33
37
27
26
27
17

Boge
ys
13
19
16
16
15
10
10
24
19
12

27
24
21
19
16
12
20

Boge
ys
10
12
18
16
13
17
11
33
22
12
13
18
16
10
23
20
20
25

@)
o
c
=3

NSO NWWO WO ®©

O, OONBADN

=
N

Doubl

P OO0WWwwrP,OBRAPRPRWOWRADIMDE O

Other

Other

Rnd
Avg
5.31
4.24
3.44
5.20
4.31
3.22
4.27
4.71
4.45
5.18
2.95
4.51
4.55
3.36
4.55
5.20
4.36
4.93

Rnd
Avg
5.25
4.27
3.44
5.24
4.38
3.33
4.11
4.69
4.75
5.24
3.25
4.40
4.36
3.27
4.49
5.51
4.55
491

Par Yards Hole
5 483 1
4 293 2
3 150 3
5 490 4
4 357 5
3 170 6
4 341 7
4 357 8
4 371 9
5 497 10
3 117 11
4 370 12
4 365 13
3 155 14
4 380 15
5 504 16
4 339 17
4 351 18
Par Yards Hole
5 483 1
4 293 2
3 150 3
5 490 4
4 357 5
3 170 6
4 341 7
4 357 8
4 371 9
5 497 10
3 117 11
4 370 12
4 365 13
3 155 14
4 380 15
5 504 16
4 339 17
4 351 18

» BIRDIEFIRE
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UNO Invitational
Dates: Sep 1-2, 2017

Course Statistics

Post Round 3

Round 1 - ArborLinks

Doubl
e Eag
les

=3

©CO~NOOUDMWNEL ©T

Par

APhOPOPARDPOAOAOSMADPOPNOWSMO

Yard
s

483
293
150
490
357
170
341
357
371
497
117
370
365
155
380
504
339
351

Eagle

S

Birdie

R, OO0 WwOo u

AW OaOMANBDMDDNODIDN

Pars

36
33
26
31
31
29
37
16
23
30
41
30
29
31
28
22
32
28

Boge
ys
10
14
16
15
13
22
10
30
22
15
11
17
19
18
17
19
16
16

@)
o
c
=3

NPhPOOPRPWPARPRPWOOWWUARLNORE ©

Other

[

Rnd
Avg
5.09
4.42
3.44
5.16
4.35
3.49
4.22
4.93
4.65
5.25
3.20
4.40
4.38
3.44
4.45
5.62
4.40
4.55

Par Yards Hole
5 483 1
4 293 2
3 150 3
5 490 4
4 357 5
3 170 6
4 341 7
4 357 8
4 371 9
5 497 10
3 117 11
4 370 12
4 365 13
3 155 14
4 380 15
5 504 16
4 339 17
4 351 18

» BIRDIEFIRE
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